




Account Name : ALPHA CARE SPECIALITY LAB

Customer Address : ALPHA CARE SPECIALITY LAB

DJ COMPLEX 1ST FLOOR                   .

 Phone No.:+919841537468

TAMIL NADU
INDIA
643212

Statement Date : 09-Aug-2022 , 07:47 PM

Account No : 0754073000000184 INR

From Date: 01-Aug-2022

To Date: 09-Aug-2022

SlNo Transaction Date Value Date Particulars Cheque Number Withdrawals Deposits Balance Amount

1 01-Aug-2022 01-Aug-2022

UPI/SBIN/221343936640/D
AVIS
A/UPI/SBI435a9ac023e844
99ace196c7dbc89cbd/citypl
us060@ok

600.00 2,01,991.07

2 02-Aug-2022 02-Aug-2022
NEFT:ONE97
COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED/

1,060.00 2,03,051.07

3 02-Aug-2022 02-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
NEUBERG EHRLICH/ 1.47 2,03,049.60

4 02-Aug-2022 02-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22214085894:NE
UBERG EHRLICH/HDFC
BANK LTD

1,200.00 2,01,849.60

5 02-Aug-2022 02-Aug-2022

UPI/SBIN/221470537697/S
ELVARAJ
D/UPI/SBI916d4a97821d44
c48400bac22f26a6c9/selva
rajselvag

500.00 2,02,349.60

6 02-Aug-2022 02-Aug-2022

PAYTM-
NEUBERGEHRLICHL-
60780367-
2022080235016510792/

5,000.00 1,97,349.60

7 02-Aug-2022 02-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO SRV
SOUTH INDIA TRADERS/ 1.47 1,97,348.13

8 02-Aug-2022 02-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22214149634:SR
V SOUTH INDIA
TRADERS/BANK OF INDIA

7,960.00 1,89,388.13

9 03-Aug-2022 03-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
NEUBERG EHRLICH/ 1.47 1,89,386.66

10 03-Aug-2022 03-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22215217915:NE
UBERG EHRLICH/HDFC
BANK LTD

300.00 1,89,086.66



11 03-Aug-2022 03-Aug-2022

UPI/SIBL/221549743255/H
ASEENA
MOHAMMED/UPI/ICI79fc4c
a1f0264f23bb191ef11bebca
e3/haseenamanu7@o

1,140.00 1,90,226.66

12 04-Aug-2022 04-Aug-2022
NEFT:ONE97
COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED/

1,820.00 1,92,046.66

13 04-Aug-2022 04-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
NEUBERG EHRLICH/ 1.47 1,92,045.19

14 04-Aug-2022 04-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22216330278:NE
UBERG EHRLICH/HDFC
BANK LTD

300.00 1,91,745.19

15 04-Aug-2022 04-Aug-2022

UPI/SBIN/221628092963/S
ELVARAJ
D/UPI/SBI7fa7a889ec8a44f
c83be43832df0ddc0/selvar
ajselvag

500.00 1,92,245.19

16 05-Aug-2022 05-Aug-2022

UPI/PYTM/221707082327/
Paytm/BW2022080520121
4820101/PTMfeb4ee0e760f
40f3aa22be4ea8b0d067/pa
youts@paytm#

390.00 1,92,635.19

17 05-Aug-2022 05-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
NEUBERG EHRLICH/ 1.47 1,92,633.72

18 05-Aug-2022 05-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22217444491:NE
UBERG EHRLICH/HDFC
BANK LTD

600.00 1,92,033.72

19 05-Aug-2022 05-Aug-2022

UPI/SBIN/221747193589/K
URIAKOSE  P
P/UPI/SBI15bfd279698641
10a14588512ef3b1f4/kuriak
osepp63@

1,680.00 1,93,713.72

20 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022
NEFT:ONE97
COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED/

2,500.00 1,96,213.72

21 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
NEUBERG EHRLICH/ 1.47 1,96,212.25

22 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22218072278:NE
UBERG EHRLICH/HDFC
BANK LTD

1,200.00 1,95,012.25

23 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
ANEESHA P/ 1.47 1,95,010.78

24 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22218072299:AN
EESHA P/STATE BANK OF
INDIA

9,184.00 1,85,826.78

25 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO AM
LIFE CARE SERVICE/ 2.96 1,85,823.82

26 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22218072382:AM
LIFE CARE
SERVICE/INDIAN
OVERSEAS BANK

1,00,000.00 85,823.82



27 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022

UPI/SBIN/221861562122/G
AYATHRI
L/UPI/SBI7c20356f1243431
9a2bb38e895fe0632/ruthee
shsrisha

16,000.00 1,01,823.82

28 06-Aug-2022 06-Aug-2022

UPI/SIBL/221830192476/B
ASHEER K P/Lab
test/HDF21e0ddcc7d9f46d2
a303692977d28054/bashee
rgudalur

870.00 1,02,693.82

29 07-Aug-2022 07-Aug-2022
NEFT:ONE97
COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED/

1,100.00 1,03,793.82

30 08-Aug-2022 08-Aug-2022

UPI/PYTM/222003292485/
Paytm/BW2022080820121
4820101/PTM2c4cef8344b
74d4ebafc16c5e06063b5/p
ayouts@paytm#

260.00 1,04,053.82

31 08-Aug-2022 08-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
NEUBERG EHRLICH/ 1.47 1,04,052.35

32 08-Aug-2022 08-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22220225782:NE
UBERG EHRLICH/HDFC
BANK LTD

300.00 1,03,752.35

33 08-Aug-2022 08-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
SREESHA/ 1.47 1,03,750.88

34 08-Aug-2022 08-Aug-2022
NEFT
TO:SIBLN22220225810:SR
EESHA/INDIAN BANK

6,000.00 97,750.88

35 08-Aug-2022 08-Aug-2022

UPI/IDIB/222092985311/Mr
s Alagmmal
Krishnan/Paymen/AXLc7e6
0dfb37bd4d4398bf4915805
5ac39/9489864067@axl

880.00 98,630.88

36 09-Aug-2022 09-Aug-2022

UPI/PYTM/222103706279/
Paytm/BW2022080920121
4820101/PTM110b21e94bc
d477d9df84dc76ee09e21/p
ayouts@paytm#

450.00 99,080.88

37 09-Aug-2022 09-Aug-2022 Charges for NEFT TO
NEUBERG EHRLICH/ 1.47 99,079.41

38 09-Aug-2022 09-Aug-2022

NEFT
TO:SIBLN22221354025:NE
UBERG EHRLICH/HDFC
BANK LTD

300.00 98,779.41

39 09-Aug-2022 09-Aug-2022

UPI/CNRB/222186105739/
MEGHA
CHANDRAN/Reena/ICI793
bc4fc01074e85aeed62cfe9
8016c6/meghach.gdr-1@

899.00 99,678.41

40 09-Aug-2022 09-Aug-2022

UPI/YESB/222135011788/
Cash
Free/TRANSFER/YESBE58
B6661683616CBE0540014
4FFA73D/cashfreepayout

350.00 1,00,028.41

****End of A/c Statement****




